

2023 Lake Lenape Sprint I

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	1a: M	ens 1X Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM					
1st	6	Holy Spirit E (M. Rodrigez)	06:49.50				
2nd	5	Holy Spirit D (E. Martino)	06:58.50	2.2%	00:09.00	00:00:09.00	
3rd	3	Holy Spirit B (F. Hudak)	07:02.50	3.2%	00:04.00	00:00:13.00	
4th	4	Holy Spirit C (C. Kai Hurst)	07:05.50	3.9%	00:03.00	00:00:16.00	
5th	2	Holy Spirit A (P. Cappuccio)	07:09.50	4.9%	00:04.00	00:00:20.00	
Race	1b: M	ens 1X Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM					
1st	5	Holy Spirit I (M. Ricciardi)	06:37.47				
2nd	6	Holy Spirit J (N. Sarno)	06:45.26	2.0%	00:07.79	00:00:07.79	
3rd	2	Holy Spirit F (R. Bender)	06:57.41	5.0%	00:12.15	00:00:19.94	
4th	4	Holy Spirit H (J. Meli)	07:27.26	12.5%	00:29.85	00:00:49.79	
5th	3	Holy Spirit G (A. Lecklikner)	07:38.28	15.3%	00:11.02	00:01:00.81	
Race	3: Me	ns 2X Final @ 09:20 AM					
1st	3	Holy Spirit B (N. Deblasio)	07:26.53				
2nd	2	Holy Spirit A (A. Garufi)	07:46.53	4.5%	00:20.00	00:00:20.00	
Race	4: Wc	omens 2X Final @ 09:30 AM					
1st	2	ACIT (B. Williams)	08:26.75				
	3	Mainland (C. Reganato)	Did Not Finish				
Door	44. NA	ens Nov 4+ Final @ 09:40 AM	FIIIISII				
1st	3	Vineland (J. Ridley)	08:04.29				
151	2	` '	Scratch				
		Absegami (M. Vargas)	Scratch				
Race	9: Me	ns 1V-4X Final @ 09:40 AM					
1st	5	ACIT (J. Carrington)	07:49.60				
Race		omens Nov 4+ Final @ 09:50 AM					
1st		Absegami (S. Harvey)	07:17.35				
2nd	5	Mainland (K. Fisher)	08:10.89	12.2%	00:53.54	00:00:53.54	
3rd	3	Moorestown (S. Trivedi)	08:13.46	12.8%	00:02.57	00:00:56.11	
4th	4	Ocean City (M. Swift)	08:13.46	12.8%		00:00:56.11	
Race	14: W	omens Ltwt - 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM					
1st	4	Ocean City (M. Hoffman)	06:52.20				
2nd	6	Moorestown (E. Placeholder73)	07:02.92	2.6%	00:10.72	00:00:10.72	
3rd	5	Mainland (M. Siglin)	07:12.46	4.9%	00:09.54	00:00:20.26	
4th	2	Absegami (A. Reed)	07:22.97	7.5%	00:10.51	00:00:30.77	
5th	3	Kearny (K. Casco Sanales)	07:39.73	11.5%	00:16.76	00:00:47.53	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	15: M	ens Jr- 4+ Final @ 10:10 AM					
1st	2	Absegami (B. Wright)	06:31.36				
2nd	4	Vineland A (M. DeVito II)	06:42.25	2.8%	00:10.89	00:00:10.89	
3rd	3	St. Augustine (E. Placeholder4)	06:50.65	4.9%	00:08.40	00:00:19.29	
4th	5	Vineland B (C. Vanes)	07:17.44	11.8%	00:26.79	00:00:46.08	
Race '	13: M	ens Ltwt - 4+ Final @ 10:20 AM					
1st	2	St. Augustine (B. Ackerman)	06:47.30				
2nd	3	Kearny (C. Capiobanco)	07:46.43	14.5%	00:59.13	00:00:59.13	
Race 3	35: M	ens Fresh - 4+ Final @ 10:20 AM					
	5	Ocean City (L. Tjoumakaris)	Scratch				
Race '	16: W	omens Jr - 4+ Final @ 10:30 AM					
1st	5	Egg Harbor Township (L. Winkler)	06:54.71				
2nd	3	Atlantic City (A. Tran)	06:57.27	0.6%	00:02.56	00:00:02.56	
3rd	6	Egg Harbor Township (G. Middleeton)	07:01.24	1.6%	00:03.97	00:00:06.53	
4th	2	Cedar Creek (C. Phy)	07:06.40	2.8%	00:05.16	00:00:11.69	
5th	4	Vineland (H. Colt)	07:17.93	5.6%	00:11.53	00:00:23.22	
Race 2	21a: N	Mens Novice - 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:40 AM					
1st	3	Moorestown A (E. Placeholder54)	06:19.30				
2nd	2	Egg Harbor Township A (H. Acosta)	06:27.43	2.1%	00:08.13	00:00:08.13	
3rd	4	Ocean City (J. Chickadel)	06:29.52	2.7%	00:02.09	00:00:10.22	
4th	1	ACIT (A. Carrington)	06:50.33	8.2%	00:20.81	00:00:31.03	
5th	6	Egg Harbor Township B (G. Vaccaro)	07:08.90	13.1%	00:18.57	00:00:49.60	
6th	5	Mainland (M. Meserole)	07:52.30	24.5%	00:43.40	00:01:33.00	
Race 2	21b: N	Mens Novice - 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:50 AM					
	3	Moorestown B (E. Placeholder63)	Scratch				
Race '	18: W	omens 1V - 4+ Final @ 11:00 AM					
1st	1	ACIT (S. Colon)	07:03.57				
2nd	2	Egg Harbor Township (I. Mardigian)	07:12.73	2.2%	00:09.16	00:00:09.16	
3rd	5	Ocean City (K. Morjakovs)	07:17.30	3.2%	00:04.57	00:00:13.73	
4th	4	Vineland (S. Soracco)	07:25.77	5.2%	00:08.47	00:00:22.20	
5th	6	OLMA (R. Mahon)	08:34.36	21.4%	01:08.59	00:01:30.79	
	3	Absegami (M. Moeller)	Scratch				
Race '	17: M	ens 1V - 4+ Final @ 11:10 AM					
1st	3	Kearny (M. Fernandez)	06:03.90				
2nd	4	Ocean City (J. Tracy)	06:08.28	1.2%	00:04.38	00:00:04.38	
3rd	2	Cedar Creek (D. Krawiec)	06:36.70	9.0%	00:28.42	00:00:32.80	
4th	5	Oakcrest (C. Martinez)	06:38.70	9.6%	00:02.00	00:00:34.80	
	6	Egg Harbor Township (J. Garoh)	Scratch				
		. , , ,					

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	22: W	omens Novice - 8+ Final @ 11:20 AM					
1st	2	ACIT (E. Highberger)	06:57.76				
2nd	5	Mainland (M. Burke)	08:32.60	22.7%	01:34.84	00:01:34.84	
3rd	3	Cedar Creek (O. Angelini)	08:32.62	22.7%	00:00.02	00:01:34.86	
Exhib	4	Vineland (D. Fiester)	00:00.00				
Exhib	6	Egg Harbor Township (A. Sullivan)	00:00.00				
Race 2	23: Me	ens Fresh - 8+ Final @ 11:30 AM					
1st	2	St. Augustine (J. Angle)	06:37.16			00:00:30.69	
2nd	3	Mainland (G. Livingston)	00:00.00				
Race 2	24: W	omens Fresh - 8+ Heat @ 11:40 AM					
1st	2	Moorestown (C. Mitchell)	06:06.70				
2nd	3	Ocean City (A. Guest)	06:18.12	3.1%	00:11.42	00:00:11.42	
3rd	4	Mainland (M. Blanche)	07:19.97	20.0%	01:01.85	00:01:13.27	
Race 2	25a: N	Mens Jr 8+ Heat @ 11:50 AM					
1st	2	Moorestown A (E. Placeholder27)	05:07.78				
2nd	6	Moorestown B (E. Placeholder36)	05:32.35	8.0%	00:24.57	00:00:24.57	
3rd	4	Ocean City (P. Costal)	05:44.26	11.9%	00:11.91	00:00:36.48	
4th	3	St. Augustine (P. Sacco)	05:58.37	16.4%	00:14.11	00:00:50.59	
5th	1	ACIT (J. Walsh)	06:07.91	19.5%	00:09.54	00:01:00.13	
6th	5	Cedar Creek (S. Flynn)	06:13.26	21.3%	00:05.35	00:01:05.48	
Race 2	26: W	omens Jr 8+ Heat @ 12:00 PM					
1st	3	Ocean City B (A. Loesch)	06:02.87				
2nd	4	Moorestown (I. Feliciano)	06:06.96	1.1%	00:04.09	00:00:04.09	
3rd	5	Ocean City A (C. Coffey)	06:17.95	4.2%	00:10.99	00:00:15.08	
4th	2	Kearny (E. Sikorski)	06:56.51	14.8%	00:38.56	00:00:53.64	
5th	6	Mainland (M. Werber)	07:20.30	21.3%	00:23.79	00:01:17.43	
Race 2	27: Me	ens 2V - 8+ Final @ 12:10 PM					
1st	3	Moorestown (E. Placeholder18)	05:36.00				
2nd	2	St. Augustine (C. Clayton)	05:41.42	1.6%	00:05.42	00:00:05.42	
3rd	4	Ocean City (J. Tracy)	06:12.39	10.8%	00:30.97	00:00:36.39	
4th	5	Mainland (J. Mazdzan)	06:20.94	13.4%	00:08.55	00:00:44.94	
Race 2	28a: V	Vomens 2V - 8+ Heat @ 12:20 PM					
1st	3	Moorestown (N. Palmieri)	00:00.00				
2nd	4	Atlantic City (C. Connors)	00:00.00				
Race 3	30: W	omens 1V - 8+ Final @ 12:30 PM					
1st	2	Cedar Creek (B. Blisard)	00:00.00				
2nd	3	Moorestown (A. Fazier)	00:00.00				
3rd	4	Oakcrest (K. McAvaddy)	00:00.00				
4th	5	Atlantic City (G. Gaskill)	00:00.00				
5th	6	Mainland (G. Molosso)	00:00.00				

Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	% D	elta Split	Pts
Race 2	29: M	ens 1V - 8+ Final @ 12:40 PM				
1st	1	Holy Spirit (N. Sarno)	00:00.00			
2nd	2	St. Augustine (M. Barberio)	00:00.00			
3rd	3	Moorestown (E. Placeholder9)	00:00.00			
4th	4	Mainland (T. Wimberg)	00:00.00			
5th	5	Egg Harbor Township (J. Garoh)	00:00.00			
6th	6	Kearny (M. Fernandez)	00:00.00			